
 

 

SLWCHS 23 – 24 BLOCK CALENDAR SEMESTER 2  
DATE DAY   DATE DAY 

Monday January 8 Day 2 Even  Monday March 25 Day 2 Even 

Tuesday January 9  Day 1 Odd  Tuesday March 26 Day 1 Odd 

Wednesday January 10 Day 2 Even  Wednesday March 27 Day 2 Even 

Thursday January 11 Day 1 Odd  Thursday March 28 Day 1 Odd 

Friday January 12 Day 2 Even  Friday March 29 Holiday for All 

Monday January 15 Holiday for All  Monday April 1 Day 2 Even 

Tuesday January 16 Day 1 Odd  Tuesday Day 1 Day 1 Odd 

Wednesday January 17 Day 2 Even  Wednesday April 3 Day 2 Even 

Thursday January 18 Day 1 Odd  Thursday April 4 Day 1 Odd 

Friday January 19 Day 2 Even  Friday April 5 Day 2 Even 

Monday January 22 Day 1 Odd  Monday April 8 Day 1 Odd 

Tuesday January 23 Day 2 Even  Tuesday April 9 Day 2 Even 

Wednesday January 24 Day 1 Odd  Wednesday April 10 Day 1 Odd 

Thursday January 25 Day 2 Even  Thursday April 11 Day 2 Even 

Friday January 26 Day 1 Odd  Friday April 12 Day 1 Odd 

Monday January 29 Day 2 Even  Monday April 15 Day 2 Even 

Tuesday January 30 Day 1 Odd  Tuesday April 16 Day 1 Odd 

Wednesday January 31 Day 2 Even  Wednesday April 17 Day 2 Even 

Thursday February 1 Day 1 Odd  Thursday April 18 Day 1 Odd 

Friday February 2 Day 2 Even  Friday April 19 Day 2 Even 

Monday February 5 Day 1 Odd  Monday April 22 Day 1 Odd 

Tuesday February 6  Day 2 Even  Tuesday April 23 Day 2 Even 

Wednesday February 7  Day 1 Odd  Wednesday April 24 Day 1 Odd 

Thursday February 8  Day 2 Even  Thursday April 25 Day 2 Even 

Friday February 9  Day 1 Odd  Friday April 26 Day 1 Odd 

Monday February 12 Day 2 Even  Monday April 29 Day 2 Even 

Tuesday February 13  Day 1 Odd  Tuesday April 30 Day 1 Odd 

Wednesday February 14  Day 2 Even  Wednesday May 1 Day 2 Even 

Thursday February 15  Day 1 Odd  Thursday May 2 Day 1 Odd 

Friday February 16  Day 2 Even  Friday May 3 Day 2 Even 

Monday February 19  Holiday for All  Monday May 6 Day 1 Odd 

Tuesday February 20  Day 1 Odd  Tuesday May 7 Day 2 Even 

Wednesday February 21  Day 2 Even  Wednesday May 8 Day 1 Odd 

Thursday February 22  Day 1 Odd  Thursday May 9 Day 2 Even 

Friday February 23  Day 2 Even  Friday May 10 Day 1 Odd 

Monday February 26  Day 1 Odd  Monday May 13 Day 2 Even 

Tuesday February 27  Day 2 Even  Tuesday May 14 Day 1 Odd 

Wednesday February 28  Teacher PD Day  Wednesday May 15 Day 2 Even 

Thursday February 29 Day 1 Odd  Thursday May 16 Day 1 Odd 

Friday March 1 Day 2 Even  Friday May 17 Day 2 Even 

Monday March 4 Day 1 Odd  Monday May 20 Day 1 Odd 

Tuesday March 5 Day 2 Even  Tuesday May 21 Day 2 Even 

Wednesday March 6 Day 1 Odd  Wednesday May 22 Day 1 Odd 

Thursday March 7  Day 2 Even  Thursday May 23 Day 2 Even 

Friday March 8 Day 1 Odd  Friday May 24 Day 1 Odd 

Monday March 11 Day 2 Even  Monday May 27 Holiday for All 

Tuesday March 12 Day 1 Odd  Tuesday May 28 Day 2 Even 

Wednesday March 13  Day 2 Even  Wednesday May 29 Day 1 Odd 

Thursday March 14 Day 1 Odd  Thursday May 30 Day 2 Even 

Friday March 15 Teacher Workday  Friday May 31 Teacher Workday 

 

Attendance Achievement by Instructional Day 
EXCELLENT IS NO MORE THAN 1 ABSENCE PER 25 DAYS OF INSTRUCTION 

Day # Date Chronic Basic Excellent 

100 January 25 9 or more 5-8 0-4 

125 March 4 11 or more 6-10 0-5 

150 April 17 13 or more 7-12 0-6 

175 May 22 15 or more 8-14 0-7 

180 May 30 15 or more 8-14 0-7 


